ORDERING GUIDE
FortiAP
1
PRODUCT OFFERINGS
PERSONA REMOTE
WORKER SMALL BRANCH/RETAIL SMB/MEDIUM
RETAIL CAMPUS OT
# Access Points 1 1-2 5-10 10-10000+ 5-10 5-10

* C1D2 certified product
** FortiCare is only applicable when used with FortiLAN Cloud
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiAP
2
ORDER INFORMATION
UNIT HARDWARE SUPPORT
FortiAP 23JF FAP-23JF-suffix* FC-10-P23JF-247-02-DD
FortiAP 221E FAP-221E-suffix* FC-10-PE221-247-02-DD
FortiAP 223E FAP-223E-suffix* FC-10-PE223-247-02-DD
FortiAP 231F FAP-231F-suffix* FC-10-PF231-247-02-DD
FortiAP 231G FAP-231G-suffix* FC-10-PG231-247-02-DD
FortiAP 233G FAP-233G-suffix* FC-10-PG233-247-02-DD
FortiAP 234F FAP-234F-suffix* FC-10-P234F-247-02-DD
FortiAP 234G FAP-234G-suffix* FC-10-P234G-247-02-DD
FortiAP 431F FAP-431F-suffix* FC-10-F431F-247-02-DD
FortiAP 431G FAP-431G-suffix* FC-10-PG431-247-02-DD
FortiAP 432F FAP-432F-suffix* FC-10-PF432-247-02-DD
FortiAP 432FR FAP-432FR-suffix* FC-10-FR432-247-02-DD
FortiAP 432G FAP-432G-suffix* FC-10-P432G-247-02-DD
FortiAP 433F FAP-433F-suffix* FC-10-F433F-247-02-DD
FortiAP 433G FAP-433G-suffix* FC-10-PG433-247-02-DD
FortiAP 441K FAP-441K-suffix* FC-10-FP41K-247-02-DD
FortiAP 443K FAP-443K-suffix* FC-10-FP43K-247-02-DD
FortiAP 831F FAP-831F-suffix* FC-10-P831F-247-02-DD
FortiAP U231F FAP-U231F-suffix* FC-10-P231F-247-02-DD
FortiAP U234F FAP-U234F-suffix* FC-10-PU234-247-02-DD
FortiAP U422EV FAP-U422EV-suffix* FC-10-P0422-247-02-DD
FortiAP U431F FAP-U431F-suffix* FC-10-P431F-247-02-DD
FortiAP U432F FAP-U432F-suffix* FC-10-PU432-247-02-DD
FortiAP U433F FAP-U433F-suffix* FC-10-P433F-247-02-DD
* Refer to the latest pricelist for the list of available suffixes.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SKU LICENSE
FortiAIOps Monitoring Subscription
FortiAIOps Monitoring subscription for 25 extension device. Includes FortiCare Premium. FC1-10-AOVMS-668-01-DD